#

Startnummer:

101
111
114
121
132
133
144
160
166
169
170
711

‘ Classic 60+

Voornaam:

Herman
Jos
Leo
Gerrit
Rien
Nico
Wim
Jo

Wil
Jack
Jan
Nico
Johann
Martin
Gerrit
Joop
Bert
Gerrit
Jan
Gerrit
Johan
Jacob
Jimmy
Theo
Jakob
Jan
Herman
Jaap
Co
Rob
Peter
Wim
John
Jos
Oost
Jan
Mathijs
Jan
Arnold
Gerrit
Keith
Paul
Henry
Olaf

Achternaam:

Leunen
Verweij
Schepers
Polsvoort
van der Wekken
Gloudemans
Kroon
Roelofs

van Putten
Westerhof
Keizer

Ooink

van der Veen
Karsmakers
Schreurs
Boode

van Venrooij
Siebelink
Schapendonk
Aaltink
Kistemaker
Arkema
Wanders
Musch
Homan
Veldkamp
van Broekhoven
Lanting

Turk

Vernet

van den Nieuwenh
van Voorst
Smeyers
Bourgondien
Oostra

van Amersvoort
Beerkens
Boonstra
Pollemans
Lenselink
Best

van Dulmen
Nekkers
Mondfrans

Transponder:
7740085

6079508
9074920
3966891

615358
5975948
1440851
5695993
5320418
2232824
4826922
7331353
6292881
5148971
2990574
2427584
6836277
2417222
6008243
9649062
14682783
4413239
6983808
6927985
8086399
4909344
3738782
7149709
3471416
8938307
7411246
9563282
114
8638158
2273578
303404
3014222
3073943
3783417
8911835
5707776
4921233

KNMV nr.:
KNMV 103967

knmv
135165
126143
130172
309714
101796
420496
325852
102096
4218214
221607
285953
193366
136478
274058
299684
243746
951158
127153
102585
335557
441465
181563
383690
387037
405282
208133
KNMV
181788
427902
270318
170197
407412
275573
15486
215190
142514
436029
389003
294554
420535
431167

Motormerk

Bultaco
cz
KTM
Jawa
cz

BSA
BSA
Jawa
BSA
Husqvarna
Triumph Metisse
Jawa
Maico
Triumph Metisse
cz

cz

cz

cz

Ccz
Maico
cz

BSA
Ccz
Fantic
cz

cz
Ducati
cz
BSA
BSA
cz
BSA
cz
BSA
Jawa
Maico
cz

cz
Triumph Metisse
Maico
Ccz
Maico
cz
BSA



